
BUS 

ROUTE TO 

SCHOOL

PICK UP 

TRANSPORT 

TIME

PICK UP BUS STOP SCHOOL

1 6:47:00 S FARRELL DR ,92264 & S SAN JOAQUIN DR ,92264 Raymond Cree MS

1 6:50:00 E RAMON RD ,92264 & S HERMOSA DR ,92262 Raymond Cree MS

1 6:53:00 S CALLE ENCILIA & E SATURNINO RD ,92262 Raymond Cree MS

1 6:56:00 S CALLE EL SEGUNDO & E SATURNINO RD ,92262 Raymond Cree MS

1 7:09:00 N EASTGATE RD ,92262 & ROSA PARKS AVE ,92262 Raymond Cree MS

1 7:14:00 MACCARTHY & SAN RAFAEL, 92262 Raymond Cree MS

1 7:50:00 PALM OASIS AVE & SNOW VIEW DR N/E CORNER Vista Del Monte ES

1 7:54:00 OVERTURE DR & SIERRA DR ,92262 Vista Del Monte ES

1 8:07:00 N WHITEWATER CLUB DR & E SAN JUAN RD Vista Del Monte ES

1 8:10:00  VOLTURNO RD & VIA ESCUELA N/W CORNER Vista Del Monte ES

1 8:17:00 SAN RAFAEL RD & SAVANNA TRL Vista Del Monte ES

2 6:47:00 CALLE DE LAS FLORES & OREANA WAY ,92262 Raymond Cree MS

2 6:55:00 OVERTURE DR & STERLING AVE S/W CORNER Raymond Cree MS

2 6:58:00 OVERTURE DR ,92262 & SIERRA DR ,92262 Raymond Cree MS

2 7:08:00 ROSA PARKS RD @ BAPTIST CHURCH Raymond Cree MS

2 7:12:00 W GATEWAY DR ,92262 & MOUNTAIN GATE ,92262 Raymond Cree MS

2 7:54:00 ROSA PARKS AVE @ BAPTIST CHURCH Katherine Finchy ES

2 7:58:00 MOUNTAIN GATE COMM.& SUNBUS STOP Katherine Finchy ES

2 8:04:00 W CABRILLO RD ,92262 & N JUNIPERO AVE ,92262 Katherine Finchy ES

2 8:09:00 MACCARTHY & SAN RAPHAEL, 92262 Katherine Finchy ES

3 6:37:00 MESQUITE & EL PLACER RD ,92264 Raymond Cree MS

3 6:40:00 S PALM AVE ,92264 & E SUNNY DUNES RD ,92264 Raymond Cree MS

3 6:48:00 S CHEROKEE WAY ,92264 & E SEVEN LAKES DR ,92264 Raymond Cree MS

3 6:54:00 E PALM CANYON DR @ HORIZONS MHP Raymond Cree MS

3 6:57:00  LINDEN WY & MATTHEW DR N/W CORNER Raymond Cree MS

3 7:03:00 WAVERLY & GOLF CLUB WEST SIDE Raymond Cree MS

3 7:13:00 E CALLE LILETA & S SATURMINO DR ,92262 Raymond Cree MS

3 7:50:00 GOLF CLUB DR ,92264 & E WAVERLY DR ,92264 Cathedral City ES

3 7:56:00 34TH AVE ,92264 & LAWRENCE ST ,92264 Cathedral City ES

3 8:09:00 ORTEGA RD & VIA DE ANZ *RLC* Cathedral City ES

3 8:14:00 33RD & PASS CAMPUS LANE EMPTY LOT *NO RED LIGHT CR Cathedral City ES

4 7:22:00 33RD AVE  & SHIFTING SANDS TRL (YELLOW BUS ) Agua Caliente ES

4 7:39:00 EL PLACER RD & E SUNNY DUNES RD - N/E CORNER Cahuilla ES

4 7:53:00 GOLF CLUB DR & WAVERLY DR (ON WAVERLY, WEST OF GOL Cahuilla ES

4 7:57:00 S GENE AUTRY TRL & S LINDEN WAY ,92264 Cahuilla ES

4 8:01:00 E PALM CANYON DR ,92264 & STAR ST ,92264 Cahuilla ES

4 8:07:00 E ESCOBA DR ,92264 & BEVERLY (PASS DRIVE WAY AND S Cahuilla ES

4 8:10:00 S ARABY DR  & E MORONGO TRL Cahuilla ES

4 8:19:00 S CALLE EL SEGUNDO  & E SATURNINO RD ,92262 Cahuilla ES

5 6:32:00  BEVERLY DR & ESCOBA DR (DO NOT PASS BEVERLY) N/E Raymond Cree MS

5 6:37:00 S CALLE PALO FIERRO ,92264 & E LA VERNE WAY ,92264 Raymond Cree MS

5 6:40:00 S CALLE PALO FIERRO ,92264 & E SAN JOSE RD ,92264 Raymond Cree MS

5 6:46:00 S CAMINO REAL & E TWIN PALMS DR Raymond Cree MS

5 6:51:00 S CAMINO REAL  & S RIVERSIDE DR ,92264 Raymond Cree MS

BREAKFAST & LUNCH DISTRIBUTION ROUTES - PLEASE NOTE TIMES MAY VARY 10-15 MINUTES



BUS 

ROUTE TO 

SCHOOL

PICK UP 

TRANSPORT 

TIME

PICK UP BUS STOP SCHOOL

BREAKFAST & LUNCH DISTRIBUTION ROUTES - PLEASE NOTE TIMES MAY VARY 10-15 MINUTES

5 6:56:00 S CALLE PALO FIERRO ,92264 & E SUNNY DUNES RD ,922 Raymond Cree MS

5 7:03:00 AVENIDA EVELITA & CALLE DE RICARDO VACANT LOT Raymond Cree MS

5 7:08:00 S COMPADRE RD ,92262 & E RANCHERO DR ,92262 Raymond Cree MS

5 7:12:00 E ANDREAS RD ,92262 & N LOUELLA RD ,92262 Raymond Cree MS

5 7:44:00  E RANCHERO DR & S COMPADRE RD K-5 ONLY Cahuilla ES

5 7:49:00 E ANDREAS RD , & N LOUELLA RD K-5 ONLY Cahuilla ES

5 7:55:00   ARENAS RD E  & SATURMINO DR S K-5 AM N/W & PM S/ Cahuilla ES

5 8:08:00 TRAM VIEW & EASTGATE (ACROSS FROM PARK) Cahuilla ES

5 8:11:00 W COROZON AVE & EL DORADO BLVD AM- N/E KP-S/W CORN Cahuilla ES

6 7:12:00 CORRAL RD & MONTE VISTA RD EMPTY LOT ( RED BUS ) Agua Caliente ES

6 7:17:00 33RD AVE& WISHING WELL TRL EMPTY LOT (RED BUS) Agua Caliente ES

6 7:58:00 2ND ST , & CACTUS DR ,NO RED CROSSING Bella Vista ES

6 8:02:00 5TH ST , & CACTUS DR ,NO RED CROSSING Bella Vista ES

6 8:04:00 6TH ST , & CACTUS DR ,NO RED CROSSING Bella Vista ES

6 8:08:00 7TH ST , & WEST DR ,N/W CORNER Bella Vista ES

6 8:10:00 5TH ST & WEST DR S/W CORNER Bella Vista ES

6 8:14:00 6TH & WEST   N/E CORNER Bella Vista ES

7 6:59:00 AVENIDA QUINTANA & MEDANO RD - N/W CORNER - *NO RL James Workman MS

7 7:00:00 AVENIDA QUINTANA & PEINETA RD - N/W CORNER - *NO R James Workman MS

7 7:01:00 HOMBRIA DR & TAMARA RD - S/E CORNER James Workman MS

7 7:03:00 HOMBRIA DR & QUIJO RD - N/W CORNER - RLC James Workman MS

7 7:34:00 DILLON RD &  BENNETT RD S/W CORNER Della Lindley ES

7 7:36:00 DILLON RD  & EVANS LN RED LIGHT CROSS Della Lindley ES

7 7:38:00 DILLON RD ,92241 & FORD AVE ,92241 Della Lindley ES

7 7:40:00  DILLON RD & DRISCOLL RD S/W CORNER Della Lindley ES

7 7:42:00  DILLON RD &  WIDE CANYON RD S/W CORNER Della Lindley ES

7 7:43:00  DILLON RD & PROSPECT S/W CORNER Della Lindley ES

7 7:47:00 DILLON RD ,92241 & HOT SPRINGS RD ,92241 Della Lindley ES

7 7:51:00 22ND AVE & LONGVUE RD Della Lindley ES

7 8:00:00 DILLON RD ,92241 & LAMEL RD ,92241 Della Lindley ES

8 7:01:00 SAN ANTONIO DR  & SAN MATEO DR S/E CORNER James Workman MS

8 7:07:00 MISSION DR & SAN LUIS REY DR James Workman MS

8 8:12:00 CIELO VISTA RD & CORRAL RD K-5  RED LIGHT Cathedral City ES

8 8:16:00 CORRAL RD ,92234 & RANCHO VISTA DR ,92234 Cathedral City ES

9 6:48:00 SAN ANTONIO DR ,92234 & SANTA BARBARA DR ,92234 James Workman MS

9 7:02:00 RIO COLORADO RD & RIO VISTA DR - AM S/W CORNER James Workman MS

9 7:07:00 MADRID RD & PASADA RD - S/E CORNER James Workman MS

9 7:09:00 VALENCIA ST & PASADA RD - N/E CORNER James Workman MS

9 7:11:00 AVENIDA MARAVILLA & VISTA CHINO - N/E CORNER James Workman MS

9 8:04:00 SAN JACINTO RD ,92234 & VAN FLEET AVE (RLC) Rancho Mirage ES

9 8:08:00 D ST ,92234 & VAN FLEET AVE (RLC) Rancho Mirage ES

9 8:15:00  PETERSON RD & ANN LN Rancho Mirage ES

9 8:18:00 MIRAGE COVE DR @ SMALL MTN. CONDO TENNIS COURTS Rancho Mirage ES



BUS 

ROUTE TO 

SCHOOL

PICK UP 

TRANSPORT 

TIME

PICK UP BUS STOP SCHOOL

BREAKFAST & LUNCH DISTRIBUTION ROUTES - PLEASE NOTE TIMES MAY VARY 10-15 MINUTES

10 6:55:00 EL CENTRO WAY & SIERRA DEL SOL Nellie N Coffman MS

10 7:00:00 SIERRA DEL SOL & 30TH AVE Nellie N Coffman MS

10 7:05:00 ARBOL REAL & RAMON N/W CORNER Nellie N Coffman MS

10 8:13:00 ORTEGA RD  & WISHING WELL TRL ,92234 Cathedral City ES

10 8:16:00 33RD & VIA DE ANZA Cathedral City ES

11 6:46:00 DATIL RD ,92276 & ROSEMARY LN ,92276 Nellie N Coffman MS

11 6:48:00 LA CANADA WAY & VIA PARED S/W CORNER Nellie N Coffman MS

11 6:51:00 RAMON & ROBERTS N/E CORNER Nellie N Coffman MS

11 7:17:00 GERALD FORD DR ,92270 & INTERNATIONAL BLVD ,92270 Rancho Mirage ES

11 7:25:00 PASEO DEL CORAZON & PASEO ANIMADO - N/E CORNER Rancho Mirage ES

11 7:27:00 COLLEGE DR  & FRANK SINATRA DR ,92211 Rancho Mirage ES

11 7:30:00 DREXELL DR  & HEATHERWOOD DR ,92211 Rancho Mirage ES

11 7:33:00 SHEPARD LN & KINGSTON CT W Rancho Mirage ES

11 7:39:00 GERALD FORD DR & REMBRANDT PKWY Rancho Mirage ES

11 7:40:00 GATEWAY & GERALD FORD APT. ENTRANCE Rancho Mirage ES

11 7:46:00 GINGER ROGERS @ BOB HOPE - BEFORE LEFT TURN ON BOB Rancho Mirage ES

11 7:49:00 VICTORIA FALLS DR & BENTLEY RD #6524 Rancho Mirage ES

11 7:59:00 RM MOBILE HOME PARK @ COMMONS Rancho Mirage ES

12 6:48:00  DESERT MOON DR & RAMON RD S/W CORNER Nellie N Coffman MS

12 7:00:00  SHADOW MOUNTAIN LN & RAMON RD (TURNAROUND @ CHURC Nellie N Coffman MS

12 7:03:00  RAMON RD & LAS PALMAS N/E CORNER Nellie N Coffman MS

12 7:50:00 PACHETA SQ BY THE POOL Della Lindley ES

12 8:03:00  RAMON RD & SHADOW MOUNTAIN LN (A CHURCH IS ACROSS Della Lindley ES

12 8:08:00 RAMON RD ,92276 & VIA LAS PALMAS ,92276 Della Lindley ES

12 8:13:00 DESERT MOON DR & DEL NORTE WAY S/E & PM N/E CORNER Della Lindley ES

12 8:16:00 30TH AV  &  DESERT MOON DR S/W CORNER Della Lindley ES

13 6:29:00 OCOTILLO DR ,92270 & SAHARA RD ,92270 Nellie N Coffman MS

13 6:32:00 SAN JACINTO DR ,92270 & INDIAN TRAIL RD ,92270 Nellie N Coffman MS

13 6:37:00 PETERSON RD ,92270 & ANN LN ,92270 Nellie N Coffman MS

13 6:46:00 RM MOBILE HOME PARK @ COMMONS Nellie N Coffman MS

13 6:57:00 BANKSIDE DR  & KINGS RD Nellie N Coffman MS

13 7:01:00 DORN RD & CHUPEROSA LN Nellie N Coffman MS

13 7:04:00 CHUPEROSA LN  & H ST Nellie N Coffman MS

13 7:06:00 D ST& VAN FLEET AVE Nellie N Coffman MS

13 7:34:00 TALBERT @ PAPAYA N/E PF TALBERT Rancho Mirage ES

13 7:39:00 PALMDALE RD & CHAPPELL RD - N/W CORNER *RLC* Rancho Mirage ES

13 7:43:00 PALM VIEW RD ,92270 & SUNNY LN ,92270 Rancho Mirage ES

13 7:54:00 BANKSIDE DR & TAHQUITZ RD ,92234 *RLC*                           

13 7:57:00 CATHEDRAL CANYON DR & HILLCREST RD - S/W CORNER *R Rancho Mirage ES

13 8:00:00 CATHEDRAL CANYON DR & D ST - S/E CORNER *RLC* Rancho Mirage ES

13 8:05:00 TERRACE RD  &  DORN RD N/E CORNER (RLC) Rancho Mirage ES

13 8:09:00 GRANDVIEW AVE & BEL AIR DR N/E CORNER (RLC) Rancho Mirage ES

13 8:19:00 BIRD LN ,92270 & THUNDER RD ,92270 Rancho Mirage ES

14 6:40:00 17300 CORKHILL RD ,92241  AT THE ENTRANCE OF CASA Desert Springs MS



BUS 

ROUTE TO 

SCHOOL

PICK UP 

TRANSPORT 

TIME

PICK UP BUS STOP SCHOOL

BREAKFAST & LUNCH DISTRIBUTION ROUTES - PLEASE NOTE TIMES MAY VARY 10-15 MINUTES

14 6:52:00 DON ENGLISH WAY ,92240 & DON ENGLISH WAY ,92240 Desert Springs MS

14 7:04:00 WHITNEY CT ,92240 & MOUNTAIN VIEW RD ,92240 Desert Springs MS

14 7:09:00  MOUNTAIN VIEW RD  & MHP  (RLC) Desert Springs MS

14 7:43:00 MOBILE HOME PARK  & MOUNTAIN VIEW RD ,92240 Bubbling Wells ES

14 7:47:00 MAGIC WATERS TRAILER PARK & MOUNTAIN VIEW RD Bubbling Wells ES

14 7:52:00 BUBBLING WELLS RD  & HATCHET CACTUS DR EMPTY LOT Bubbling Wells ES

14 7:57:00 18TH AVE , & BUBBLING WELLS RD Bubbling Wells ES

14 8:03:00 AVENIDA ATEZADA ,92240 & CAMINO IDILIO ,92240 Bubbling Wells ES

14 8:11:00 DILLON & AVENIDA DESCANSO Bubbling Wells ES

15 6:35:00 DILLON RD ,92241 & TAMYRAM RD Desert Springs MS

15 6:39:00 DILLON RD & SKY VALLEY MHP Desert Springs MS

15 6:47:00  HOT SPRINGS RD & 22ND AV N/W CORNER Desert Springs MS

15 6:47:00  HOT SPRINGS RD & 22ND AV N/W CORNER Desert Springs MS

15 6:51:00 DILLON RD ,92241 & PROSPECT ST ,92241 Desert Springs MS

15 6:52:00  DILLON RD & VEE BEE RD Desert Springs MS

15 6:54:00 DILLON RD  &  FORD AVE N/E CORNER Desert Springs MS

15 6:56:00 DILLON RD ,92241 & MORLEY DR ,92241 Desert Springs MS

15 6:58:00  DILLON RD & BENNETT RD N/E CORNER Desert Springs MS

15 7:00:00 DILLON RD ,92241 & JOHNSON RD ,92241 Desert Springs MS

15 7:04:00 CAT CLAW RD ,92241 & MOUNTAIN VIEW RD ,92241 Desert Springs MS

15 7:07:00 HATCHET CACTUS DR & PRICKLY PEAR TRL ,92241 *RLC* Desert Springs MS

15 8:11:00 17300 CORKILL RD  AT THE ENTRANCE OF CASA DEL SOL Julius Corsini ES

16 7:02:00 CORKILL RD - DIRECTLY ACROSS FROM CASA DEL SOL ENT Desert Springs MS

16 7:07:00 AURORA RD ,92241 & LANGLOIS RD ,92241 - S/W CORNER Desert Springs MS

16 7:29:00 PIERSON BLVD @ PARK WEST MHP Two Bunch Palms ES

16 7:33:00 KRANSHIRE RD  & UNITED RD - S/E CORNER Two Bunch Palms ES

16 7:41:00 INDIAN AVE & THOMAS AVE Two Bunch Palms ES

16 7:59:00 GARNET AVE ,92258 & WILSON RD ,92258 Two Bunch Palms ES

16 8:14:00 COUNTRY SQUIRE MHP Two Bunch Palms ES

17 6:51:00 MOUNTAIN VIEW RD ,92241 & CLUB HOUSE RD ,92241 Desert Springs MS

17 6:52:00  COTTONWOOD DR & PEPPER TREE N/E CORNER Desert Springs MS

17 6:57:00 LONG CANYON RD ,92240 & LONG CANYON RD ,92240 Desert Springs MS

17 7:02:00 PROSPECT WAY & MONUMENT ST - N/W CORNER Desert Springs MS

17 7:06:00 AVENIDA HERMOSA & CALLE CERRITO - S/W CORNER Desert Springs MS

17 7:10:00 BEECH AVE & RED BUD RD - @WEST SIDE VACANT LOT Desert Springs MS

17 7:14:00 MOUNTAIN VIEW RD & AVENIDA ALTA LOMA Desert Springs MS

17 8:04:00 4TH ST  & MESQUITE ,92240 - N/E CORNER @ VACANT LO Bella Vista ES

17 8:09:00 2ND ST  & WEST DR ,S/E CORNER Bella Vista ES

17 8:11:00 4TH & WEST   S/E CORNER Bella Vista ES

18 6:48:00 CAREFREE MHP Painted Hills MS

18 6:50:00 COVEY ST ,92258 & THUMB DR ,92258 Painted Hills MS

18 7:03:00 PAINTED HILLS RD ,92282 & OLD MORONGO RD ,92282 Painted Hills MS

18 7:07:00 PIERSON BLVD & SKYBORNE DR ,92240 Painted Hills MS

18 7:10:00 INDIAN AVE & THOMAS AVE ,92240 Painted Hills MS



BUS 

ROUTE TO 

SCHOOL

PICK UP 

TRANSPORT 

TIME

PICK UP BUS STOP SCHOOL

BREAKFAST & LUNCH DISTRIBUTION ROUTES - PLEASE NOTE TIMES MAY VARY 10-15 MINUTES

18 7:21:00 TWO BUNCH PALMS TRL ,92240 & UNITED RD ,92240 Painted Hills MS

18 7:45:00 INDIAN CANYON MHP @ SIGN Two Bunch Palms ES

18 7:49:00 COVEY ST ,92258 & THUMB DR ,92258 Two Bunch Palms ES

18 7:55:00 DIABLO RD & DILLON RD N/E CORNER Two Bunch Palms ES

18 8:03:00 PAINTED HILLS RD ,92282 & OLD MORONGO RD ,92282 Two Bunch Palms ES

18 8:10:00 DERONDA AVE ,92282 & SALTON VIEW RD ,92282 Two Bunch Palms ES

19 6:57:00 16TH AVE ,92258 & INDIAN AVE ,92258 Painted Hills MS

19 7:09:00 TWO BUNCH PALMS TRL & W AGUA DULCE DR - S/W CORNER Painted Hills MS

19 7:11:00 CALIENTE DR & IRONWOOD DR - N/E CORNER Painted Hills MS

19 7:15:00 TWO BUNCH PALMS TRL & EL CAJON DR - N/W CORNER Painted Hills MS

19 7:18:00 IRONWOOD DR  & RAMONA DR - N/E CORNER Painted Hills MS

19 7:21:00 TWO BUNCH PALMS TRL & CUYAMACA DR - N/E CORNER Painted Hills MS

19 8:00:00 5TH ST ,92240 & CACTUS DR - OVERFLOW Cabot Yerxa ES

19 8:03:00 4TH ST ,92240 & MESQUITE AVE ,92240 Cabot Yerxa ES

19 8:15:00 0 JULIUS CORSI ACC ,92240 Cabot Yerxa ES

19 8:24:00 IRONWOOD APARTMENTS *NO RLC* Cabot Yerxa ES

20 6:49:00 DILLON RD & TAMARISK @ TRAIL PARK Painted Hills MS

20 7:00:00 CAMINO AVENTURA & PALM DR ,92240 Painted Hills MS

20 7:08:00 TWO BUNCH PALMS TRL  & EL RIO LN - N/E CORNER Painted Hills MS

20 7:10:00 IRONWOOD DR & WEST DR - N/E CORNER Painted Hills MS

20 7:31:00 SUNSET AVE & SAN LUIS RD ,92240 *RLC* Bella Vista ES

20 7:34:00 MESQUITE AVE ,92240 & SAN BRUNO RD ,92240 *RLC* Bella Vista ES

20 7:36:00 MESQUITE AVE & SAN REMO ,92240 *RLC* Bella Vista ES

20 7:44:00 TERRACE WAY ,92240 & POMELO DR ,92240 *RLC* Bella Vista ES

20 7:56:00 GOLDEN EAGLE RD ,92240 & OSPREY LN ,92240 Bella Vista ES

20 8:00:00 PIERSON BLVD ,92240 & PALM VIEW ESTATES ,92240 Bella Vista ES

20 8:04:00 PIERSON BLVD ,92240 & SKYBORNE DR ,92240 Bella Vista ES

20 8:11:00  CLUB HOUSE RD & SPYGLASS AV S/E CORNER *RLC* Bella Vista ES

20 8:15:00 AUGUSTA AVE  & CLUBHOUSE BLVD ,92240 Bella Vista ES

20 8:18:00 LITTLE MORONGO RD ,92240 & AUGUSTA AVE ,92240 *RLC Bella Vista ES

21 7:20:00 MISSION INDIAN & WHISPERING PALMS RED LIGHT( BLUE Agua Caliente ES

22 7:14:00 ORTEGA RD & PUEBLO TRL RED LIGHT (GREEN BUS) Agua Caliente ES

22 7:19:00 68593 CORRAL RD AFTER APTS ( GREEN BUS) Agua Caliente ES

23 7:09:00 CORRAL RD & PUEBLO TRL,RED LIGHT (ORANGE BUS) Agua Caliente ES

23 7:15:00 33RD AVE  & SKY BLUE WATER TRL (ORANGE BUS) Agua Caliente ES

23 7:18:00 WHISPERING PALMS & ORTEGA RD RED LIGHT (ORANGE BUS Agua Caliente ES

24 6:48:00 E PETUNIA PL ,92211 & SHEPHERD LN ,92211 Nellie N Coffman MS

24 6:52:00 GERALD FORD DR  & GATEWAY DR ,92211 Nellie N Coffman MS

24 6:59:00 CALLE JESSICA ,92276 & EL CENTRO WAY ,92276 Nellie N Coffman MS

24 7:01:00 DEL NORTE WAY & MONTE VISTA WAY (RLC) Nellie N Coffman MS

24 8:09:00 DILLON RD ,92241 & LONG CANYON RD ,92241 Julius Corsini ES

24 8:12:00 CORKILL RD - DIRECTLY ACROSS FROM CASA DEL SOL ENT Julius Corsini ES



BUS 

ROUTE TO 

SCHOOL

PICK UP 

TRANSPORT 

TIME

PICK UP BUS STOP SCHOOL

BREAKFAST & LUNCH DISTRIBUTION ROUTES - PLEASE NOTE TIMES MAY VARY 10-15 MINUTES

24 8:17:00 AURORA RD  & LANGLOIS RD ,92241 - S/W CORNER Julius Corsini ES

24 8:20:00 DILLON RD& JOHNSON RD PASS TWO DRIVE WAYS Julius Corsini ES

25 7:05:00 GARNET AVE ,92258 & WILSON RD ,92258 Raymond Cree MS

25 7:55:00 DELLA LINDLEY ELEMENTARY LOAD ZONE Vista Del Monte ES

25 8:05:00 SUNNY SANDS ELEMENTARY LOAD ZONE Vista Del Monte ES

26 7:53:00 JULIUS CORSINI LOAD ZONE Vista Del Monte ES

26 8:05:00 TWO BUNCH PALM LOAD ZONE Vista Del Monte ES

27 7:16:00 PALM OASIS AVE  & SNOW VIEW DR ,92262 Palm Springs HS

27 7:19:00 OVERTURE DR  & SIERRA DR ,92262 Palm Springs HS

27 7:25:00 W GATEWAY DR & MOUNTAIN GATE ,92262 Palm Springs HS

27 7:28:00 N EASTGATE RD  & ROSA PARKS AVE ,92262 Palm Springs HS


